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NATl()NAL EDUCATIONAL TEST 
ELIGIBILITY FOR LECTURESHIP 

- ~/~/{

1?J?.</ C j,;. : 893/(NET-DEC., 98) 

~;tlff~y///,n/ MS. SABINA BEGUM 

1!]7(0//Q1Vr;,: 7205045 

&:inl~(/(~1/,ta-,( olfotl,N : ----- --- ------­

Q¼ //,rx _.SHRI AM/NUL HAQUE 

/mJ 7,mltj,~rl al rite 'Dl(~ Q k~ m mt;Jtalto11, / 6,Jl r:feclfllJ<eJhijt heU '" 

DECEMBER, 1998 · 11 _OJ 1 · I PHILOSOPHY 
______ f J/.fll(J(}/fll/JCC ____________ _ 

cf C/@li:c iJ derla J<ed eltjt'6/4 /b Jt- 2 cta )(e<Jhijt ,;" 'U/ /4u:ve J<JlkeJ/Y?olleyeJ 

J~;1/<:cl lfl tlu1 /~l/owf\7 coJlc/4({:0nJ .. 

a) G9ftlcaJI 55°0 o/11,c maiJ ,,,J/w 'Pf>OJt&mr!aa/610efltce ( 6/eei)lJ/mclioJtJ ()Valca/) 

t) Cfat~901y cc,lrf~al~ aJ Y,eci/ed,,, PAe/ oJI~. alio11r (cf/e(l iJtJ/mrlioJtJ 011alca/J 

cfli,C ualtdf('f o/J/1,e Ce}(lf/tca./e lJ•jteJUIJUl/JtelJlf. 
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hclakaMl Fubar 
having submilled a thesis entiled 

OF! BURDWA 

Sgnlso ond 
chazaceisatin f cocnnabm meleueo ana of 
Hyframdecular entihea wh seme 3akd tons, 

in he year. 

2067 

and havinq satifed ll the onilions fresoribed 

this vgfet ky the Waiversity was duly admitted to the dagree of 

Doctar of hilosophy 

Rajhak, Bardavan 
The 18h letber koIR. 

�Aima(heaihy) 

Vice - thancoler 







Jista-rati 

This is to certify thut 

Brimoti alhaumita hatlachaya 
fuas admitted to the Degree of Boctor of 

hilosaphy in this Uiversity in the 
Uear 19 96 

on presentatin af a tesis entitleà 

Qnh optical Conmunieatins" 

9ire-Chancellor 

Santiniketan. 

narnA 

Tebruay 6, 1997 
19 







alyan 
This is tu Gertily that 

Chanisha da 
it philasophu Degree fDorlor 

Atal 
obtained 

ducalia iu 1his lnibersil 

i the Year 200. *** 

Wice-Chaneellor alga ni 
/5 CV 2002 

***** 









NO, 44/20001) EU. II 

OUNCIL. OF SCENTIFIC & INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH 
Human Resouree Development Group 

Rol1 No, 60217 
SH. KARTI CK CHANDRA SAHA 

(SIR COMPIN, URARY AVI NUL, PUSA, NIW DLLHLt0012 
Phne (om s760 i67, 8721s04 FaN(91-) S85os8O, 5766 \67, F mail: cnenda hotmail. com 

BANSHIDHAR SAHA 
BAGANFARA BOLPUR 

731204 

BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL 

Sir/ Madam, 

EXAMINATION UNIT 

Sub : Jolnt CsIR-UGC Natlonal ellgiblity Test (NET) for Lectureship held on 28.06.2000. 

schemes. 

We are pleased to Inform you that you have been declared successful for eligtbility for 
LECTURESHIP-NET n subject PHYSICAL ScIENCES In the above Test held on 25.06.2000. You are 
eligible for "Lectureship-NET" only subject to production of proof of securing M.Sc. (Pinal) qualification 
with 55% marks for General and OBC and 50% marks for SC/ST eandidates to the appotnting authorittes. 
The certificate of eligibility for Lectureship is valid when the conditlons of marks M.Sc. qualificatton have 
been fulfilled satisfactortly. This process has to be completed by 31.12.2001 otherwise the ellgibility will be 
invalid. 

Since this Test for Eligibilty for Lectureship was conducted on behalf of the Untversity Grants 
Commission (UGC) this letter may be preserved as a certiflcate and no separate cerfificate will be issued by 

UGC. You are advised to contact the (UGC) at the following address for any clariflcation. 
The Education OMcer (NET) UGC, 

DATED: 1.2. 2001 

Delht Untversity, South Campus, Benito Juarez Marg. 
Dhaula Kuan, New Delht-110021. 

As per rules of the UGC, you are eligible for Lectureship-NET, If you apply against such a vacancy 
as may be notified by UGC/an lndlan University /College. Though you have not qualified JRF-NET. you are 
eligible to join as JRF in research schemes if otherwise suitable., as per the eligibility criterta of research 

This letter may be preserved and treated as a certifßcate. 
Your dossier has already been forwarded to the UGC, Delht University. South Campus, Bento 

Juarez Marg, New Delht-l1002 1, for information and necessary action. 

Kindly acknowledge the recelpt 

In the event of your having been found ineligible at any stage in futiure for the award/eligtblity 
for lectureship due to any reason (including unintentlonal computer error or printers devil, etc.). this letter 
will be deemed withdrawn. 

Yours faithfully, 

(R.P. SINGH) 
Controller of examinations 
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AID000002 

as admilled lo he 

Unirerily 
Conmoeaticn held in Dorember 

entuining. 

Jababpurdnibersity 

Suduvpur aniversily 

JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY 
The 24th December, 2018 

Genifed thal 
Sri ukalyan Thunda 

13.12.2O17 and hat he degree 

aheref 

Boctor of Philosophy in Arts 

2018 with all 

he Chynature 

onferred n him /her 

the Righs and Privieyes herede 

the 

al h 

Oiee- Chancellor 

Vice-Chancenor 

Des 







2880 

E 
UNT VERSITY RBURDWA THE UNV 

Aubherdho hey 
havng submitted a hesis entiled . pslenzailits.oud 

life.Lhislekpslicahegies.oflaehsihlesour 
Jahasitoials rseclazllrehsihlisa)oith. 
lheis eols.cthalemhlaraia hes 

***°°****'"*****"""****"**************°***** 

*********************°'**********oo***** *******. 

******** 

************* 

************************ 

*****'*****"***°°********************************** ********°****°°**************°****************** ***************°°************* 

**************°********°******. 

************************************rstutes*terezt3tres>**********************************************************s*is*.... . 

vd having saliiied all the condilions prescribed in having and 

this respeet poinversily,he per UGES as 

egulalion-2009, was duly admilled to the degree of the 

Doctor of 3lilasuphy clegy n.... ********************* 

*"* ************** *********'*************************************e******s*.. neonseene.sasntaen..srtnseesseneorsas . e********.**tetorasn******** 

n lhe year.. 

Rajhati, Burdwar Vice-bhancellor 
Tho 31st ngust, 2018. 



Electronic Certificate No: 142023159 
versity Grants Commiss; 

NATIONAL 
E cDUCATIONAL TESTING BUREA, 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

UGC Ref. No:23159/NET-DEC. 2014) 

Certificd that SAMIRAN RAY 

Son/ Dxangbter of AJIT KUMAR RAY 
an) SHIKHA RAY 

in the Subject SANSKRIT 

the UGC-NEr for eligililiy for Asistant Professor held on 28-12-2014 

the aite of qnali ying declaration of the reslt. 
NET is 15th June, 2015 

sion 

alidity of this electronic certificate is foreer. 

Roll No: 1225 1 586 

Date of IssHe: 01-02-2016 

bas qualified 

Tbis is an clect ronic certificate only and its authent icity sould be verified fronm the Ucc ly the ewployer trongh yww.ngcnetonline.in. This electronic certificate can also le 
rild byy scaming QR Bar Cole printed on the electvonic certificate. 

nic, is also the date of 

Hea) 
NET Bureau 

Note a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basIS of information provided by the cand1date in his/her ApplicatIon Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible for the same. The candidate must fulfil the mininum eligib1lity conditions for NET within twO years from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result 

b) Wherever PWD is shown n the UGC Ref. No., the recruitment body should check the relevant documents of disabilty. 



Visba-Bharati 
This is to certitp that 

Surajit Rauth 
was abmitted to the Doctor of Philosophy in the 
Bepartment of ncient Snlian 
Cistory, Gulture & Achacology & 

in the pear 2015 on presentation of a 

dissertation títled 

"Ceramic Ethnoarchaeology : Study of 
Traditional Pottery Making in West Bengal 
and its Implications in Archaeological 
Analysis." 

Bice-Chancellor 
-agarat 

Santiníketan March 10, 2017 

S8 

at 

under ibya-Bhavana in this nibersity 
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THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
NINETEENTH  STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR THE POSTS OF

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR & LIBRARIAN OF COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES 

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

Certificate No.    WBCSC20150435

Certified that

and 

Roll No.

Son/Daughter of 

Category 

LATE GOURANGA BISWAS   

MANIK BISWAS   

LATE SANDHYA RANI BISWAS

0520618 SC

has  qualified at the Nineteenth West Bengal   SET -2015  held on  06.12.2015 in 

the Subject

His/Her Post-graduation Subject is 

POLITICAL SCIENCE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

This Certificate is valid for ever.

The date of qualifying for SET is  

Professor (Dr.) Suranjan Das                 Dr. Dipak kumar Kar
Chairman  Chairperson

Steering Committee, State Eligibility Test The West Bengal College Service Commission &

Member Secretary, W.B. SET

Date of Issue : 25th August, 2016

Note : a) The West Bengal College Service Commission is issuing the Certificate on the strength of the information provided 

by the candidate. The appointing authority should  verify the original record /certificate(s) of the candidate while 

considering him/her for appointment, as the SET agency cannot take the responsibility of authenticating the 

genuineness of his/her claims.

b) If the candidate is a PG student, he/she must complete the same with the requisite marks within two years of the 

date of the SET examination.

c) If the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/PH/VH category, the appointing authority should check the document (s) 

while considering him/her for appointment.

d) This is an electronic certificate and its authenticity should be verified by the employer from the WBCSC. The 

electronic Certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the certificate.

18th July, 2016





NITD/PhD/M/2014/00556 

DURGAPUR 

Aational Jnstitute of jechnology Burgapur 
The Board gf Governors f the Institute ubon the recommendation f the 

Jenate herely coyfers the degree gf 
Doctor of Philosophy 

Department of Mathematics 

Tanusri Senapati 

Durgapur, India /qty, ARA 
November 11. 2018 / 11 agsr 2018 

who has submitted a thesis entitled 

"Some Types of Fixed Point Theorems and Their Applications" 

and succesfuly combleted the regirenent as preseribed under the regulations 

Tanusri Senapati 

DD/18/0008 

So61 25.04.2018 t HYGT teT-ygE 

"Some Types of Fixed Point Theorems and Their Applications" 

Chairma/HEYAT 

Senate & Board of Gorernors 







Sr.No. 3061552349 
Ref. No: 21/06/20150)EU-V 

ROLLNO: 521182 
SH. KUNAL MURMU 
SO SUBAL CHANDRA MURMU 
VLL PO BARABAGAN 
DISTT BIRBHUM SURI 
WEST BENGAL 
731103 

COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH 

Dear Candidate, 

SPEED-POSTIREGISTERED 

Human Resource Development Group, Examination Unit .q. TZ.3TR. tR, Ia qàg qn, fof 110 012
CSIR Complex, Library Avenue, Pusa, New Delhi-110 012 

Sub: Joint csIR-UGC Test for Junior Research Fellowship and Eligibility for Lectureship (NET hald on 
21-06-2015. 

CSIR 0s pleased to inform you that you have been declared successful in the above examination and 
secured 181/0361 rank in the subject PHYSICAL SCIENCES under ELIGIBILITY FOR LECTURESHIP (NET) 
category only subject to fulfilling the eligibility criteria laid down by UGC.

Dated 

The eligibility for Lectureship (NET) test is conducted on behalf of University Grants Commission, New 
Delhi and it will be governed by the rules/regulation of UGC in this regard. Your dossier has been forwarded to 
UGC. For further infomation in this regard you may contact at the address given overleaf. 

This letter may be treated as a certificate. 

While considering for appointmentifelowship under Project(s) wherever applicable, the Lectureship 
appointing Authority/Supervisor/Guide/Fellowship awarding Authority must verify the original record/certificates 
of the candidate regarding eligibility criterion & caste /PHNH certificate (if applicable) for this test. The details 

regarding the eligibility criterion for this test is given overleaf. 

Kindly acknowledge the receipt. 

Telephone :(91-11) 2584 3504, E-mail: mailnetquery@gmail.com 

Yours sincerely, 

Unde Secretary (Exam) 
HET TÍQT (geender Scretary (Exam.) 

Council of Scientific & lndustrial Research 
CSIR Compiex, Pusa. New Delhi-110012 
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Electronic Certificate No: 172002403 
niversity Commissi 

NATIONAL 

FOUCATIONAL 

TESTING BUREAL, 
NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FORASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Roll No: 135142 

Grants 

JoINT CSIR-UGC TEST 

UGC Re. No.: 2403/(CSIR-UGC NET DEC. 2017) 

Certified that DIPTIMAN DE 

Son/Daughter of MUKTI PADA DE 
the Joint CSIR-UGC Test for Eligibility for Asistant Professor belo on 17-12-2017 
in the Subject CHEMICAL SCIENCES 

has qualified 

As per the information provideð by the candidate, be/she had conpleteð bis/her Master's 
degree or equivalent examination at the time of ayplying for this test. 

Date o IsSMe: 01-01-2019 

The date of Eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of NET result, ie, 
OR the date of completion of Master's degree or equialent 9th May 2018 

excamination with required percentage of marks witin tnwo years from the date of 
declaration of NET resut, ie, by sth May 2020 wbichever is later. 
This is an electronic certificate only. Its authenticity and category in nich the candilate 
bhað aypeareo shoulo be zverified from UGC by the institution aypointing authority. Tis 
electronic certificate can also be veritied by scanning QR Bar Code printed on te 

valàity of tis elect ronic certificate is forever. 
Head 

NET Breau 

Note: UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in 
his/her Application Forn. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of 
the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid down in the 
notification for Joint CSIR-UGC Test. 

electronic certificate. 



R35 

THE UN 

THE UNIV 
HEUNVERS VERSITY OF RIn RURDWA 

2135 

URDWAN N 
aioshahhi Henca (Mey) aesaxanssea 

haing submilteda thesis entitled 
3nparaficn Gharackaizatim and 

Mensnvnenmennt. 
hne and Dcped Jonccrystolline Znd 

eeesseesersasesersesseesenssesseneeeenenseeeesssasanssnecassseeene 

.nanofpent hcpentiea 

in 
and having salisfied all the condilions prescribed in 

Unioersily, UGES this reshect by the as her 

as duly admilled lo the deqree was to zegulalion-2009, 

Bactor of dhilosophy n... 

Seienee (Dhysics) 
tin dhe year..013 

Rajbalti, Burduan 
Yice-hancellor 

ThJad Moy, R13. 

















NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY
ENEelenceinAsseument

university

o

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITYTEST FORASSISTANT PROFESSOR

E-ærtificate
Na: DEC19U06466

issio.

Grants

Commis

Rall Nu: WB0205202174
NTA Rf.N 190520661437

Pentifiod thatRIYA
KONER

San Sbenglhitee of CHAMPA KONER

has guolifiedand LATE UTTAM RUMAR KONER

heUGCNETforeligidilily forAsisdant ofessor held on Sth December. 2019 n he sutyecl

POLTICAL SCIENCE

aper infomatian prouided dg the candidale,
hefshe bad completedloppoavod

or was peesuing

hisjhes 1lasder sdeg nee or eguuielent examoalian in he etaled sutgeet al the
ime

ofappigung

por UGCNTT

hedale ofoligidilily
for&Assistanl 7ofessar is lhe

dae of declonalion of UgCNET esndl.

in 31stDecember. 2019 a

1he dale of copten Vanets dgve ar yteten

exminati sdlh
neguired pevcenlage of mmatkiswulhin

luo yearsfrom
thie dlale of declasalion of

uGcNEwesull, ie
dy 30thDecember, 2021ndiieheurie lalen

Ghis is an electonic celilicale anly,lsauthentieily and calegong intnhieh the cantidlate Rad

Ppeo tedhounld
de

enified fram7latiomal Cesting geney (NTY dy 1he

dulon/lappoiniingaulhorily
6his eleetromie cetifieute

can also de
veufied 6gy soaning

the

Code

Ghe alidiyof this eleetioniccellionte isforeue
Vlarnaha

Dtleof heE 08.01.2020
ScHNY Dntor,N LA

informatlon provided by the carndidate
in hser onneTA has isu

Form. The appointing euthorty sphiould verity the original records/certiflicates of the candidate while considering hNim/her for

potment,as the NTA will notbe labie for any false information provided
by the carnddate he

mug h
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